
Ü

!(

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

TIPTONTIPTON

PLYMOUTHPLYMOUTH

FORT WAYNEFORT WAYNE

BLUFFTONBLUFFTON

ELKHARTELKHART

MONTICELLOMONTICELLO

WABASHWABASH

NOBLE

WHITLEY ALLEN

HOWARD

ELKHART

ST JOSEPH

MARSHALL

KOSCIUSKO

WABASH

HUNTINGTON

MIAMI

GRANT

JAY

WELLS

CASS

BLACKFORD

DEKALB

FULTON

Nappanee

Milford

Corunna

Garrett

Claypool

Roanoke

Burket

Silver
Lake

Akron

Avilla

Rochester

Fulton

Walton

Van Buren

Markle

Galveston

Montpelier

Bluffton

Syracuse

Macy

Onward

Peru

Wabash

Columbia City

Churubusco

Winona Lake

Ossian

Mount Etna

Ligonier

Pierceton

Roann

Denver

Poneto

Warren

North Webster

Cromwell

Huntington

Altona

Zanesville

Amboy

Leesburg

Bunker
Hill

Mentone

Lagro

Kendallville

Rome City

North
Manchester

Uniondale

Larwill

South Whitley

La Fontaine

Marion

Etna Green

Converse

Gas
City

Albion

Argos

Bourbon

Sweetser

Warsaw

Bremen

Huntertown

Fort Wayne

WARSAW UNIT

BRIMFIELD
UNIT

BLUFFTON UNIT

LAUD UNIT

WABASH UNIT

PERU UNIT

FORT
WAYNE UNIT

ROCHESTER
UNIT

¬«201

¬«15

¬«116

¬«124

¬«931

¬«3

¬«9¬«13 ¬«5 ¬«327

¬«115

¬«930

¬«331

¬«524

¬«106

¬«8

¬«110

¬«218

¬«327

¬«218

¬«8

¬«205

¬«25

¬«218

¬«109

¬«116

¬«10

¬«105

¬«105

¬«218
¬«15

¬«331

¬«14

¬«205

¬«205

¬«3

¬«3
¬«19

¬«19

¬«3

¬«3

¬«18

¬«18

¬«25

¬«25

¬«9

¬«9

¬«5

¬«5

¬«1

¬«1

¬«114
¬«114

¬«18 ¬«18

¬«14

¬«14

¬«9

¬«9

¬«5

¬«5

¬«16

¬«16
¬«16

¬«19

¬«19

¬«19

¬«124 ¬«124

¬«124

¬«15

¬«15

¬«15

¬«13

¬«13

¬«13

£¤31

£¤31
£¤33

£¤27

£¤35

£¤224

£¤224

£¤33

£¤33£¤31

£¤31

£¤31

£¤30

£¤30

£¤30

£¤6

£¤6 £¤6

£¤24

£¤24

£¤24

§̈¦469

§̈¦69

§̈¦69

§̈¦69

127

115

121

134

137

120

136

122

119

132

118

114

124

126

138

113

133

160

175

161

176

169

165

164

166

158

163

167

170

174

159

168

162

142

145

140

139

144

156

153

151

157

155

152

143

141

148

146

147

150

154

100
108101 109 113

99
114

149

676664 6863

117
104

112
105 107 110106

116115111
103

65

103102101 105104100

7569

81 83

78

79

7471 73

80

77

72
70

82

76

9387 9694 9995 97
919084 9286 8985 88

98

110

101

107

109

103

93

105

95

88

100

90

98

87

104

91

99

89

94

86

106

102

101

92

111

120

116

122

119

112 115114

121

117

123

118

113108 109 110107

102

103

105

106

108

104

125

135

123

117

116

112

111

10

2

4

20

21

8

6

12

1

0

22

25

19

24

23

18

26

34

15

7

9

3

11

13

5

14

31

29

28

30

27

0

1

31

30

33

32

29

25

27

24

23

26

28

2

3

1811 13 17151412 16

8

10

0

12

4

3

9

7

5

1

11

2

6

124116 117
113

128
122 126110

132

129
128

131
130

72 74

70
73

7

4

69

75

71

125

114 117

113

108

109 112

115

10

6

2

3

0

5

8
119

1

14
1813 19

15
2117

122

120

123

116

110

119

126

118

124

106

121

107

111

20
16

12

88

76
7978

84 86

82

81

77

83

80

8785

96

90 91

103

95

102

92
93

99

105104

89

94

9897

100 101

127

139

138

132
129 133130 131

87 90

92 100

89

96 97 10193
104

98

83827372

79
80

77

74

76
8175 94

84

99

85

103

91
88

102

86

95
78 107

125114 115 118
109106105 120

112

127
121 123111 119

108

204

203

192

197

195

193

196

202

198

194

206

205

201

119118 120 122121

125
123116

128120
124 127117 122121118

199

200

165

163

164

161

166

162

119
126

68

73

76

7170 74 75
72

113 115

93 94

108 112109
104

97

107
103102

98

106 110

96
99

105 114

100

111

88 8984 91

112

109

101
130129 131

87 89
80

91

9285
93 94 97

8783

9895
8682

96
90

111

110

83
92

82
88

77
86

7978
8584

81
90

65

75

81

78

71 8067

70

79

7266

77

69

74
73

76

127

117

120

130

133

113

136

128

125

116

124

135

121

123

129

119

118

132

126

134

122

137

115

114

131

188

185

180

182

184

179

187

186

181

183

160

158

159

157

190

191

189

170

172

173

167

175

176

174

169

168

171

177

178

77

65

69

79

75

78

73

67

56

61

43

47

62

51

48

54

53

77

65

57

99

102

103

100

114

115

122

119

118

123

124 128

82
81

98

8685

97

93

92

96

8887

100

102
101

89
83 91

80

95

94

90

99

84

109
110

108

112

111

72

70

79

73

71

75

78

74 76
77

69

68

120

107 108

115

103

112110

113

114

118 119

105 106

117

109

116

111

104

117

113

121

120

124

116

118

117

119

49

48

45

43

44

51

47

101

65

66

67

69

50

46

110

84

70

71

68

83

108

107

102

103

97

82

104

91

105

93

89

95

92

106

109

88

94

90

126 127125121 123122

3

5

11

7

4

10

8

84

93

81

94

79

86

96

85

89

87

78

97

82

98

90

80

99

111

87

85

86

101

96

100

98

9

6

36

25

34

40

29

15

37

42

27

17

13

38

19

35

26

74

92

77

91

88

73

76

72

95

83

75

51

53

41

62

39

49

59

36

66

52

74

78

70

56

61

81

18

14

24

39

21

28

20

22

23

30

41

12

16

52

32

44

64

54

43

33

38

48

45

47

37

61

46

34

63

49

50

64

57

46

59

55

52

58

44

45

60

63

112

72

80

60

69

76

64

53

68

71

73

63

59

54

79

67

62

58

75

55

72

71

68

66

80

74

70

42

50

31

35

55

40

60

8

9

10

12

11

22

23

24

3

13

64

62

67

65

55

51

47

60

63

44

69

66

50

48

49

29

32

31

30

25

28

27

46

57

52

61

56

71

68

54

45

70

53

58

59

38

37

22

15

40

18

33

31

39

25

36

26

20

42

28

35

29

30

17

16

19

23

43

26

12

15

21

4

16

17

3

19

7

6

9

21

20

27

34

14

32

21

41

13

11

18

14

0

8

5

0

10

11

15

8

1
3

9

2

5
7

16

4 6

277

289

275

282

283

287

280

286

272

284

290

291

288

285

279

278

281

273

274

276

293

292

45

41

39

42
43

310

312

299

308

309

307

294

298

30 32 34

296

295

306

297

313

303

302

311

301

305

304

300

2924
373326 27

38
28

393531
25

360

7

5

21
3 4

6 11
21

14
2216

2318129 15
8

17 19
10

20
13

42

25 28

40 43

46

49
4844

47

4541 50

39

41

43

42

44

40

24

30

2726

29 49

58

5248

62

47 51

63

5950

116

115

113

114

61

46
60

38

40

3736
41

3231

3934 35

4442

111

112

117

110

262

264

267

49
5755

47 48 51 52 56
53 54

4543
7066 7368

67
727164 6965

1
2 3

268

266

269

265

270

271

263

504645

71
65 67

61 636260
7472

59
737069

75

4
0

6458
66 68

40

44

37

38

77
78

76

75

68

52

66

64

54

65

57

61

56

53

59

55

62

60

67

58

63

49

47

46

50
51

48

6057 58

7

3

8

23

2

22

24

59

45 5049
43

46

56

5144 5247 48

55

205

211

204

209

212

207

206

202

210

203

201

200

199

208

165

167

168

166

220

215

219

218

214

221

213

226

216

222

217

173

174

186

179

196

197

171

188

177

183

181

195

184

169

176

187

194

189

192

190

175

185

198

178

172

180

182

193

170

191

21

17

10

18

12

5

6

19

13

9

1

14

4

15

11

16

0

236

235

1

9

3
7 80

62 54

141 142140 143

80 81

74

8584

797876

83

75
77

82

166

167

0 2
1

72

73

74

75

1

Date: 1/16/2020

Reference Post

!( DISTRICT

! SUBDISTRICT
! UNIT

INTERSTATE
TOLL ROAD
US ROUTE
STATE ROUTE
County Boundary
Unit Boundary

FORT WAYNE
DISTRICT:

Indot Disclaimer: The Indiana Department of Transportation (INDOT) 
Provides these geographic data "as is" and the user accepts the data
"as is", and assumes all risks associated with its use. By acceptance

of this data, the user agrees not to transmit this data or provide access
to it, or any part of it, to another party unless the user shall include with

the data a copy of this disclaimer. INDOT makes no guarantee or warranty
concerning the accuracy of information contained in the geographic data. 
INDOT further makes no warranties, either expressed or implied as to any
other matter whatsoever, including, without limitation, the condition of any

product, or its fitness for any particular purpose. The burden for determining
fitness for use lies entirely with the user. although these data have been
processed successfully on computers of INDOT, no warranty, expressed

or implied, is made by INDOT regarding the use of these data on any other
system, nor does the fact of distribution constitute or imply any such warranty.

In no event shall INDOT have any liability whatsoever for payment of any
consequential, incidental, indirect, special, or tort damages of any kind,

including, but not limited to, any loss of profits arising out of or reliance on
the geographic data or arising out of the delivery, installation, operation,

or support by INDOT
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